
PU/Flex
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM

PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

Haines City High School16 Hornets 2 8 2 3 1

Army JROTC

Air Academy High School28 Centurions Blue 3 11 1 11 2

Air Force JROTC

Utah Military Academy - Camp Willia31 Wolf Pack 1 7 8 6 9

Air Force JROTC

Denver North High School37 Vikings 4 1 10 17 5

Army JROTC

East Union High School37 Lancers 5 3 9 12 8

Army JROTC

Lake Gibson High School41 Braves 13 10 6 8 4

Army JROTC

Flagler Palm Coast High School47 Battling Bulldogs 11 16 3 2 15

Air Force JROTC

Warren County High School49 Pioneer Male 10 6 20 10 3

Army JROTC

Veterans High School50 Warhawks Grey 6 13 4 15 12

Air Force JROTC

Wando High School54 Wando Warriors 8 4 16 16 10

Air Force JROTC

Timberland High School55 Wolfpack One 8 2 12 19 14

Army JROTC

G.C. Scarborough High School60 The 300 Spartans 16 12 5 9 18

Army JROTC

Perry High School63 Perry Males 15 5 21 7 15

Air Force JROTC

Dr. Phillips High School67 Panthers 20 18 7 1 21

Air Force JROTC

Waukegan High School67 Bulldogs 17 17 14 13 6

Army JROTC

Clarkrange High School68 Buffaloes 18 20 19 4 7

Army JROTC

Jones County High School72 Greyhound Whippets 14 15 18 14 11

Army JROTC

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field73 Red Team 7 9 17 20 20

Air Force JROTC

David W. Butler High School75 Butler Bulldogs 12 19 13 18 13

Army JROTC

Ron Brown High School75 Monarchs 21 21 11 5 17

Army JROTC

Bob Jones High School87 Bruised Knights 19 14 15 21 18

Air Force JROTC

(1) 
(2)

Placement determined by tie-breaker
5/6/2023 9:04:01 PM



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams1:43.03 1:43.03 0Wolf Pack

Haines City High School1:44.81 1:44.81 0Hornets

Air Academy High School1:46.19 1:46.19 0Centurions Blue

Denver North High School1:50.34 1:50.34 0Vikings

East Union High School1:50.50 1:50.50 0Lancers

Veterans High School1:50.53 1:50.53 0Warhawks Grey

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field1:52.44 1:52.44 0Red Team

Timberland High School1:53.22 1:53.22 0Wolfpack One

Wando High School1:54.22 1:54.22 0Wando Warriors

Warren County High School1:55.13 1:55.13 0Pioneer Male

Flagler Palm Coast High School1:55.18 1:55.18 0Battling Bulldogs

David W. Butler High School1:55.19 1:55.19 0Butler Bulldogs

Lake Gibson High School1:56.50 1:56.50 0Braves

Jones County High School1:57.78 1:57.78 0Greyhound Whippets

Perry High School1:58.89 1:58.89 0Perry Males

G.C. Scarborough High School2:03.32 2:3.32 0The 300 Spartans

Waukegan High School2:09.43 1:49.43 20Bulldogs

Clarkrange High School2:16.16 2:16.16 0Buffaloes

Bob Jones High School2:17.93 2:17.93 0Bruised Knights

Dr. Phillips High School2:21.50 1:51.50 30Panthers

Ron Brown High School2:22.49 2:22.49 0Monarchs

5/6/2023 9:04:21 PM



3-K Run Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

Denver North High School8:48.0 8:48.0 0Vikings

Timberland High School8:53.02 8:53.02 0Wolfpack One

East Union High School8:55.11 8:55.11 0Lancers

Wando High School9:08.59 9:08.59 0Wando Warriors

Perry High School9:11.22 9:11.22 0Perry Males

Warren County High School9:12.58 9:12.58 0Pioneer Male

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams9:14.02 9:14.02 0Wolf Pack

Haines City High School9:24.0 9:24.0 0Hornets

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field9:25.20 9:25.20 0Red Team

Lake Gibson High School9:32.74 9:32.74 0Braves

Air Academy High School9:47.3 9:47.3 0Centurions Blue

G.C. Scarborough High School9:53.0 9:53.0 0The 300 Spartans

Veterans High School9:59.80 9:59.80 0Warhawks Grey

Bob Jones High School10:15.09 10:15.09 0Bruised Knights

Jones County High School10:21.8 10:21.8 0Greyhound Whippets

Flagler Palm Coast High School10:26.40 10:26.40 0Battling Bulldogs

Waukegan High School10:29.06 10:29.06 0Bulldogs

Dr. Phillips High School10:38.0 10:38.0 0Panthers

David W. Butler High School10:40.67 10:40.67 0Butler Bulldogs

Clarkrange High School11:04.50 11:04.50 0Buffaloes

Ron Brown High School11:10.33 11:10.33 0Monarchs

5/6/2023 9:04:38 PM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

inches

TEAM

Air Academy High School1408.9 Centurions Blue

Haines City High School1392.6 Hornets

Flagler Palm Coast High School1387.0 Battling Bulldogs

Veterans High School1350.0 Warhawks Grey

G.C. Scarborough High School1349.9 The 300 Spartans

Lake Gibson High School1347.8 Braves

Dr. Phillips High School1340.9 Panthers

Utah Military Academy - Camp1337.3 Wolf Pack

East Union High School1325.8 Lancers

Denver North High School1319.2 Vikings

Ron Brown High School1316.3 Monarchs

Timberland High School1302.1 Wolfpack One

David W. Butler High School1299.8 Butler Bulldogs

Waukegan High School1298.3 Bulldogs

Bob Jones High School1295.3 Bruised Knights

Wando High School1291.2 Wando Warriors

Utah Military Academy - Hill Fi1285.8 Red Team

Jones County High School1283.6 Greyhound Whippets

Clarkrange High School1278.1 Buffaloes

Warren County High School1271.1 Pioneer Male

Perry High School1201.5 Perry Males



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

inches

TEAM

Dr. Phillips High School2473.2 Panthers

Flagler Palm Coast High School2450.2 Battling Bulldogs

Haines City High School2336.6 Hornets

Clarkrange High School2323.6 Buffaloes

Ron Brown High School2306.2 Monarchs

Utah Military Academy - Camp2300.0 Wolf Pack

Perry High School2298.9 Perry Males

Lake Gibson High School2279.1 Braves

G.C. Scarborough High School2269.1 The 300 Spartans

Warren County High School2207.6 Pioneer Male

Air Academy High School2207.2 Centurions Blue

East Union High School2200.1 Lancers

Waukegan High School2170.2 Bulldogs

Jones County High School2162.7 Greyhound Whippets

Veterans High School2145.8 Warhawks Grey

Wando High School2123.1 Wando Warriors

Denver North High School2120.0 Vikings

David W. Butler High School2119.6 Butler Bulldogs

Timberland High School2015.2 Wolfpack One

Utah Military Academy - Hill Fi1982.4 Red Team

Bob Jones High School1942.4 Bruised Knights



TEAM TOTAL COUNT SCHOOL

Pull-Ups Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

TEAM

Haines City High School207 Hornets

Air Academy High School199 Centurions Blue

Warren County High School196 Pioneer Male

Lake Gibson High School192 Braves

Denver North High School183 Vikings

Waukegan High School176 Bulldogs

Clarkrange High School174 Buffaloes

East Union High School169 Lancers

Utah Military Academy - Camp156 Wolf Pack

Wando High School154 Wando Warriors

Jones County High School143 Greyhound Whippets

Veterans High School141 Warhawks Grey

David W. Butler High School138 Butler Bulldogs

Timberland High School137 Wolfpack One

Flagler Palm Coast High School134 Battling Bulldogs

Perry High School134 Perry Males

Ron Brown High School132 Monarchs

Bob Jones High School126 Bruised Knights

G.C. Scarborough High School126 The 300 Spartans

Utah Military Academy - Hill Fi122 Red Team

Dr. Phillips High School113 Panthers



PU/Flex
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM

PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

15175Mighty Mules19 Alamo Heights High School Army JROTC

51746Richwood Knights23 Richwoods High School Marine Corps JR

36683Raiders26 Spring Hill High School Army JROTC

49834Praetorians28 Brandeis High School Air Force JROTC

1171511Red Devils35 Mount Diablo High School Army JROTC

6111252Pirate Nation36 Granbury High School Marine Corps JR

6810612St. James Sharks42 St. James High School Army JROTC

21321115Cowboys43 Denver West High School Army JROTC

1533158Team Bokey44 Seminole High School Air Force JROTC

9491216Mavericks50 John Marshall High School Navy JROTC

14241813Cobra Kai51 Cactus High School Air Force JROTC

61251714Trojans54 Fountain-Fort Carson High SchoolArmy JROTC

1210161411Lancers Mixed63 East Union High School Army JROTC

91714167Panther Claw63 Sandra Day O'Connor High SchoolAir Force JROTC

121418218Soaring Eagles64 Enloe High School Army JROTC

171813910Bruised Knights Too67 Bob Jones High School Air Force JROTC

181617109Wolfpack Two70 Timberland High School Army JROTC

1615111317Indian Pride72 Montgomery Central High SchoolArmy JROTC

(1) 
(2)

Placement determined by tie-breaker
5/6/2023 9:07:31 PM

Overall placement in the Mixed Division was determined using all events except for the Physical Team Test as insufficient teams competed.



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Mount Diablo High School1:50.88 1:50.88 0Red Devils

Granbury High School1:52.34 1:52.34 0Pirate Nation

Spring Hill High School1:57.65 1:57.65 0Raiders

Brandeis High School1:58.25 1:58.25 0Praetorians

Alamo Heights High School1:59.25 1:59.25 0Mighty Mules

Richwoods High School1:59.32 1:59.32 0Richwood Knights

Sandra Day O'Connor High School2:06.28 2:6.28 0Panther Claw

Seminole High School2:07.12 2:7.12 0Team Bokey

Timberland High School2:07.50 2:7.50 0Wolfpack Two

Bob Jones High School2:10.66 2:10.66 0Bruised Knights Too

East Union High School2:11.58 2:11.58 0Lancers Mixed

St. James High School2:13.56 2:13.56 0St. James Sharks

Cactus High School2:15.59 2:5.59 10Cobra Kai

Fountain-Fort Carson High School2:17.0 2:17.0 0Trojans

Denver West High School2:20.0 2:20.0 0Cowboys

John Marshall High School2:25.44 2:25.44 0Mavericks

Montgomery Central High School2:47.32 2:47.32 0Indian Pride

Enloe High School2:49.50 2:49.50 0Soaring Eagles

5/6/2023 9:08:11 PM



3-K Run Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Mount Diablo High School9:49.32 9:49.32 0Red Devils

Enloe High School9:51.8 9:51.8 0Soaring Eagles

Brandeis High School9:56.10 9:56.10 0Praetorians

Richwoods High School10:3.67 10:03.67 0Richwood Knights

Granbury High School10:13.59 10:13.59 0Pirate Nation

St. James High School10:18.11 10:18.11 0St. James Sharks

Alamo Heights High School10:19.20 10:19.20 0Mighty Mules

Spring Hill High School10:20.30 10:20.30 0Raiders

Bob Jones High School10:24.28 10:24.28 0Bruised Knights Too

Timberland High School10:38.42 10:38.42 0Wolfpack Two

Denver West High School10:46.42 10:46.42 0Cowboys

John Marshall High School10:48.40 10:48.40 0Mavericks

Montgomery Central High School11:02.94 11:02.94 0Indian Pride

East Union High School11:05.20 11:05.20 0Lancers Mixed

Seminole High School12:22.0 12:22.0 0Team Bokey

Sandra Day O'Connor High School12:28.62 12:28.62 0Panther Claw

Fountain-Fort Carson High School12:31.32 11:31.32 60Trojans Pole was dropped

Cactus High School12:38.59 12:38.59 0Cobra Kai

5/6/2023 9:07:43 PM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

inches

TEAM

Alamo Heights High School1348.7 Mighty Mules

Denver West High School1334.4 Cowboys

Seminole High School1332.6 Team Bokey

Cactus High School1327.6 Cobra Kai

Fountain-Fort Carson High Sch1323.3 Trojans

Spring Hill High School1321.3 Raiders

Richwoods High School1314.1 Richwood Knights

Brandeis High School1312.2 Praetorians

John Marshall High School1311.1 Mavericks

St. James High School1306.0 St. James Sharks

Montgomery Central High Scho1293.6 Indian Pride

Granbury High School1281.2 Pirate Nation

Bob Jones High School1270.0 Bruised Knights Too

Sandra Day O'Connor High Sch1247.1 Panther Claw

Mount Diablo High School1243.3 Red Devils

East Union High School1236.0 Lancers Mixed

Timberland High School1212.7 Wolfpack Two

Enloe High School1198.4 Soaring Eagles



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

inches

TEAM

Richwoods High School2212.5 Richwood Knights

Cactus High School2161.4 Cobra Kai

Seminole High School2155.3 Team Bokey

John Marshall High School2127.0 Mavericks

Alamo Heights High School2124.3 Mighty Mules

Spring Hill High School2100.9 Raiders

Mount Diablo High School2091.0 Red Devils

St. James High School2066.6 St. James Sharks

Brandeis High School2061.7 Praetorians

East Union High School1997.0 Lancers Mixed

Granbury High School1990.7 Pirate Nation

Fountain-Fort Carson High Sch1987.0 Trojans

Denver West High School1957.4 Cowboys

Enloe High School1956.7 Soaring Eagles

Montgomery Central High Scho1903.2 Indian Pride

Timberland High School1889.4 Wolfpack Two

Sandra Day O'Connor High Sch1866.6 Panther Claw

Bob Jones High School1857.8 Bruised Knights Too



Pull-Up / Flexed Arm Hang Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Flex Arm 

Hang 

Total 

Seconds

Total 

Pull-Ups

Combined 

Placement 

Total

School

Pull-Ups 
Placement

Flex Arm 
Hang 

PlacementTeam

Alamo Heights High School4 136 248Mighty Mules 2 2

Denver West High School5 141 237Cowboys 1 4

Spring Hill High School8 117 239Raiders 5 3

Brandeis High School12 101 279Praetorians 11 1

Richwoods High School13 114 211Richwood Knights 6 7

Granbury High School15 127 172Pirate Nation 4 11

Fountain-Fort Carson High School15 108 222Trojans 9 6

St. James High School15 102 228St. James Sharks 10 5

Sandra Day O'Connor High School18 111 173Panther Claw 8 10

John Marshall High School18 136 156Mavericks 2 16

Mount Diablo High School21 112 163Red Devils 7 14

Enloe High School23 86 85Soaring Eagles 15 8

East Union High School23 90 186Lancers Mixed 14 9

Cactus High School24 78 189Cobra Kai 16 8

Seminole High School25 94 165Team Bokey 13 12

Montgomery Central High School27 99 157Indian Pride 12 15

Bob Jones High School31 41 164Bruised Knights Too 18 13

Timberland High School34 49 148Wolfpack Two 17 17

(1) 

(2)
Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/6/2023 9:34:15 PM

Team total is derived as: The combined NUMBER of pull-ups done by the MALES is compared to the other teams males. The combined TIME of the Flexed Arm Hang 

competitors will be compared to all other teams females. The PLACEMENTS from EACH of these will be added to determining the final combined placement total. First 

tie breaker is the total NUMBER of Pull-ups added to the total SECONDS of flexed arm hang on the highest finishing individuals from the two tied teams. 



PU/Flex
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM

PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Female Division

Clarkrange High School13 Lady Buffaloes 4 4 1 1 3

Army JROTC

Live Oaks High School16 Lady Wolfpack 8 3 2 2 1

Army JROTC

Lake Gibson High School24 Lady Braves 3 6 10 3 2

Army JROTC

Air Academy High School27 Centurions Silver 2 8 3 8 6

Air Force JROTC

Ridge Community High School27 Bolts Raiders 1 2 7 9 8

Army JROTC

Perry High School35 Perry Females 7 9 5 7 7

Air Force JROTC

Warren County High School42 Lady Pioneer 9 7 11 6 9

Army JROTC

Veterans High School43 Warhawks Pink 13 10 4 5 11

Air Force JROTC

Flagler Palm Coast High School47 National Defenders 14 1 14 13 5

Air Force JROTC

Haines City High School47 Lady Hornets 5 11 12 15 4

Army JROTC

Dr. Phillips High School52 Pink Panthers 10 16 6 10 10

Air Force JROTC

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field52 White Team 6 12 8 12 14

Air Force JROTC

Utah Military Academy - Camp Willia54 Lady Wolves 12 5 13 11 13

Air Force JROTC

Jones County High School61 Greyhound Knights 11 13 9 16 12

Army JROTC

East Union High School64 Lady Lancers 16 14 15 4 15

Army JROTC

Waukegan High School76 Lady Bulldogs 15 15 16 14 16

Army JROTC

(1) 
(2)

Placement determined by tie-breaker
5/6/2023 9:00:02 PM



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Female Division

Ridge Community High School2:02.19 2:2.19 0Bolts Raiders

Air Academy High School2:08.69 2:8.69 0Centurions Silver

Lake Gibson High School2:10.19 2:10.19 0Lady Braves

Clarkrange High School2:11.03 2:11.03 0Lady Buffaloes

Haines City High School2:14.88 2:14.88 0Lady Hornets

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field2:20.06 2:20.06 0White Team

Perry High School2:20.47 2:20.47 0Perry Females

Live Oaks High School2:21.34 2:21.34 0Lady Wolfpack

Warren County High School2:22.47 2:22.47 0Lady Pioneer

Dr. Phillips High School2:26.75 2:26.75 0Pink Panthers

Jones County High School2:27.97 2:27.97 0Greyhound Knights

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams2:35.07 2:35.07 0Lady Wolves

Veterans High School2:37.10 2:37.10 0Warhawks Pink

Flagler Palm Coast High School2:46.35 2:46.35 0National Defenders

Waukegan High School2:46.50 2:46.50 0Lady Bulldogs

East Union High School2:48.02 2:48.02 0Lady Lancers

5/6/2023 9:00:18 PM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Female Division

inches

TEAM

Clarkrange High School854.0 Lady Buffaloes

Live Oaks High School840.3 Lady Wolfpack

Air Academy High School809.6 Centurions Silver

Veterans High School800.8 Warhawks Pink

Perry High School789.6 Perry Females

Dr. Phillips High School782.9 Pink Panthers

Ridge Community High School781.6 Bolts Raiders

Utah Military Academy - Hill Fi767.6 White Team

Jones County High School762.8 Greyhound Knights

Lake Gibson High School762.3 Lady Braves

Warren County High School760.7 Lady Pioneer

Haines City High School760.2 Lady Hornets

Utah Military Academy - Camp754.4 Lady Wolves

Flagler Palm Coast High School741.3 National Defenders

East Union High School728.6 Lady Lancers

Waukegan High School683.2 Lady Bulldogs



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Female Division

inches

TEAM

Clarkrange High School1186.1 Lady Buffaloes

Live Oaks High School1126.2 Lady Wolfpack

Lake Gibson High School1097.0 Lady Braves

East Union High School1087.7 Lady Lancers

Veterans High School1083.5 Warhawks Pink

Warren County High School1054.6 Lady Pioneer

Perry High School1053.2 Perry Females

Air Academy High School1038.0 Centurions Silver

Ridge Community High School1037.6 Bolts Raiders

Dr. Phillips High School1028.5 Pink Panthers

Utah Military Academy - Camp1028.4 Lady Wolves

Utah Military Academy - Hill Fi1026.0 White Team

Flagler Palm Coast High School1024.4 National Defenders

Waukegan High School1019.2 Lady Bulldogs

Haines City High School1003.7 Lady Hornets

Jones County High School999.0 Greyhound Knights



3-K Run Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Female Division

Flagler Palm Coast High School9:27.0 9:27.0 0National Defenders

Ridge Community High School10:04.53 10:04.53 0Bolts Raiders

Live Oaks High School10:25.40 10:25.40 0Lady Wolfpack

Clarkrange High School10:32.40 10:32.40 0Lady Buffaloes

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams10:32.44 10:32.44 0Lady Wolves

Lake Gibson High School10:40.30 10:40.30 0Lady Braves

Warren County High School11:26.08 11:26.08 0Lady Pioneer

Air Academy High School11:34.20 11:34.20 0Centurions Silver

Perry High School11:38.52 11:38.52 0Perry Females

Veterans High School11:50.74 11:50.74 0Warhawks Pink

Haines City High School11:53.0 11:53.0 0Lady Hornets

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field12:11.40 12:11.40 0White Team

Jones County High School12:19.56 12:19.56 0Greyhound Knights

East Union High School12:46.20 12:46.20 0Lady Lancers

Waukegan High School13:59.82 13:59.82 0Lady Bulldogs

Dr. Phillips High School14:02.0 14:02.0 0Pink Panthers

5/6/2023 9:00:26 PM



Pull-Up / Flexed Arm Hang Score Report

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Female Division

Flex Arm 

Hang 

Total 

Seconds

School Team

Live Oaks High School552 Lady Wolfpack

Lake Gibson High School512 Lady Braves

Clarkrange High School467 Lady Buffaloes

Haines City High School466 Lady Hornets

Flagler Palm Coast High School451 National Defenders

Air Academy High School450 Centurions Silver

Perry High School415 Perry Females

Ridge Community High School409 Bolts Raiders

Warren County High School348 Lady Pioneer

Dr. Phillips High School336 Pink Panthers

Veterans High School329 Warhawks Pink

Jones County High School325 Greyhound Knights

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams295 Lady Wolves

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field252 White Team

East Union High School243 Lady Lancers

Waukegan High School226 Lady Bulldogs

(1) 

(2)
Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/6/2023 9:02:22 PM



Cadet

Individual Male Standing Broad Jump (inches)

TOTALS SCHOOL
5/6/2023 9:10:04 PM

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

G.C. Scarborough High School171.9 Davis, Camarrion

Seminole High School171.2 Davis, David

Spring Hill High School168.0 Farrow, Adrian 

Alamo Heights High School167.6 Butler, Cole

John Marshall High School166.6 Ramon, Ruben

Cactus High School164.9 Kajornkittipoom, Nath

David W. Butler High School163.8 Brimhall, Justin

Waukegan High School163.5 Brown, David

Haines City High School163.4 Benjermin, Jayden

G.C. Scarborough High School162.1 Jackson, Alex 

Flagler Palm Coast High School161.7 Lee, Macon

Cactus High School161.6 Childers, Mason

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams161.5 Borjas, Adriel

Alamo Heights High School161.3 O'Brien, Austin

Denver West High School161.3 Wittke, Robert

Denver West High School161.2 Munoz, Chris

Ron Brown High School160.7 Williams, Ryan

Perry High School160.4 Callahan, Joseph

Dr. Phillips High School160.3 Lezcano, Bryan

Montgomery Central High School160.1 Mayfield, Davin

Flagler Palm Coast High School160.0 Fallon, Joshua

Air Academy High School159.9 Bristol, Robbie

Brandeis High School159.9 Gallardo, Jonathan

Fountain-Fort Carson High School159.8 Mortley	, Jacob

Air Academy High School159.4 Raker, Christian

Veterans High School159.3 Britt, Aiden

Lake Gibson High School159.2 Tindoc, Edrian

Timberland High School159.0 Bone, Skylar

Waukegan High School159.0 Brown, Ameriah

Dr. Phillips High School158.9 Pernia, Jesus

St. James High School158.9 Bowker, Sean

Seminole High School158.8 Perez, Luis

Richwoods High School158.7 Salisbury, Ryan

Dr. Phillips High School158.6 Davis, Sabrian

Air Academy High School158.4 Lainez, Chase

Haines City High School158.4 Gonzalez, Kevin 

Air Academy High School158.3 Strub, Andrew

Air Academy High School158.3 Wiechert, Kai

Air Academy High School158.3 Woodhead, Ayden

Alamo Heights High School158.2 Luna, Feliciano

Denver West High School158.1 Najera, Geovany

Flagler Palm Coast High School158.0 Rodriguez, Eduardo

Granbury High School157.9 Garcia, Anthony 

Denver North High School157.3 Fornof, Isaiah

Brandeis High School157.2 Kimball, Logan

John Marshall High School157.2 Fondreaux, Joseph

Seminole High School157.2 Merkac, Gavin

Lake Gibson High School157.1 Maldonado , Jose

Lake Gibson High School157.1 Raborn, Kody

Richwoods High School157.1 Gunn, Abrham

Air Academy High School156.9 Lainez, Trent

Veterans High School156.9 McIntosh, Dillon

Fountain-Fort Carson High School156.8 Price, Ethan

Clarkrange High School156.5 Kimak, John

Lake Gibson High School156.5 Butler, RayShawn

Jones County High School156.3 Hall, Kentrell

Montgomery Central High School156.3 Ostrom, David

Enloe High School156.2 Crew, Randall

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams156.1 Moody, Jaxon

Fountain-Fort Carson High School155.8 Hughes, Caden

Granbury High School155.8 Pyles, Jacob

Flagler Palm Coast High School155.7 Dayton, Daniel

Fountain-Fort Carson High School155.6 Suarez, Andres

Haines City High School155.6 Gonzalez, Jexal

John Marshall High School155.6 Gonzalez, Jorge

Denver West High School155.5 Ramos, Alex 

Alamo Heights High School155.4 Keiffer, William

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams155.3 Burr, David 

St. James High School155.2 Bouchard, JC

Warren County High School155.2 Hernandez, David

Flagler Palm Coast High School155.1 Soumokil, Noah

Haines City High School155.1 Guzman, Gael

John Marshall High School155.1 Smith, Preston

Cactus High School154.9 Marple, Ryder

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field154.8 Chidester, Max

Haines City High School154.6 Ramirez, Kevin

Bob Jones High School154.4 Crider, Jackson

Brandeis High School154.4 Wehrman, Tyler

Haines City High School154.4 Valasco, Marco

John Marshall High School154.3 Belmont, Abraham

Veterans High School154.3 Anderson, Chance

Perry High School154.1 Hinnant, Allamar

David W. Butler High School153.8 Argueta, Jason

East Union High School153.7 Camacho, Leon 

East Union High School153.7 Tavares, Adam

Seminole High School153.5 Kallin, Magnuson

Bob Jones High School153.4 Castaneda, Elan

Cactus High School153.4 Rodriguez, Aaron

Alamo Heights High School153.3 Medrano, Jacob

Veterans High School153.3 Franks, Zachariah

Bob Jones High School152.8 Rosero, Manfred

Timberland High School152.8 Wyndham, Tekoa

Denver West High School152.7 Espute, Kai

Denver North High School152.6 Carrasco, Emilio

Richwoods High School152.6 Bousek, Ryan

Timberland High School152.6 Wyndham, Elijah

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams152.6 Barton, Anthony 

Ron Brown High School152.4 Butts, Ricky

St. James High School152.4 Lombardo, Julian

Mount Diablo High School152.3 Gonzalez, Omar

Timberland High School152.3 Adkins, Weston

Waukegan High School152.3 Reyes, Ryan

G.C. Scarborough High School152.2 Green, Isaiah

Perry High School152.1 Quay, Keen

Flagler Palm Coast High School152.0 Soares, Zachary

Spring Hill High School152.0 O'Bryant, Daniel

Haines City High School151.9 Valdes, Anthony

Haines City High School151.7 Cortez, Nazario

Perry High School151.6 Gonzalez, Angel

Brandeis High School151.5 Dapilmoto, Keanu

Wando High School151.5 Smith, McGregor

Denver North High School151.3 Zachariah, Del Hierro
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Flagler Palm Coast High School151.3 Harvey-Smith, Katrevi

Dr. Phillips High School151.2 Santillan, Ethan

East Union High School151.1 Harris, Alexander

Alamo Heights High School150.8 Rodriguez, Jaden

Sandra Day O'Connor High School150.8 Wallace, Brayden

Air Academy High School150.7 Banks, Elijah

East Union High School150.6 Story, William

Bob Jones High School150.5 Hegwood, Evan

Perry High School150.5 Gomez, Marco

Clarkrange High School150.4 Cravens, Blake

Ron Brown High School150.4 Romero, Kendall

Jones County High School150.3 Brocelaus, Cameron .

Spring Hill High School150.3 Peters, Tyson

Fountain-Fort Carson High School150.0 Pulliam, Julian

Seminole High School149.8 Gonzalez, Lehandry

East Union High School149.7 Kitzberger, Zachary

Lake Gibson High School149.5 Rodriguez, Luis

David W. Butler High School149.3 Baltimore, Zachary

Denver North High School149.3 Juan, Martinez-Rojas

East Union High School149.3 Toscano, Juan

Ron Brown High School149.2 Richardson Jr, Darrin 

Waukegan High School149.0 Roque, Jordan

Denver West High School149.0 Perez, Eduardo

Granbury High School148.9 Hutchison, Jonathan 

Montgomery Central High School148.9 Summer, Gabriel

Spring Hill High School148.8 Wehrenberg, Tyler 

Air Academy High School148.7 Caldera, David

Denver North High School148.7 Ibarra, Marco

G.C. Scarborough High School148.6 Moreno, Hector

St. James High School148.6 Tompkins, Mason

Cactus High School148.5 Sharman, Jayden

Bob Jones High School148.4 Miller, Benjamin

East Union High School148.4 Bradley, Shawn

Montgomery Central High School148.4 Winn, Ethan 

Perry High School148.4 Douglas, Daniel

Granbury High School148.3 Gomez, Noah

Spring Hill High School148.3 Miller, Payton

Spring Hill High School148.3 Gregory, Matthew

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams148.3 Mackey, Sam

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams148.3 Pymm, Parker

Timberland High School148.2 Williams, Curtis

Montgomery Central High School148.1 Tapia, Cameron 

Timberland High School148.1 Fowler, Sabastian

Denver North High School148.0 Johnson, Immanuel

Enloe High School147.8 Ponnusamy, Prithu

Timberland High School147.8 Mitchell, Kenshawn

Bob Jones High School147.6 Cook, Alex

Haines City High School147.5 Cortes, Josue

Wando High School147.5 Johnson, William

Clarkrange High School147.4 Laudenslager, Azariah

Richwoods High School147.4 Eldridge, Connor

Sandra Day O'Connor High School147.4 Trevino, Nathan

Dr. Phillips High School147.0 Santillan, Etvan

Dr. Phillips High School147.0 Moreira, Pedro

Lake Gibson High School147.0 Gonzalez, Nathanael

Brandeis High School146.9 Dean, Jonah

Clarkrange High School146.9 McDonie, Ayden

Montgomery Central High School146.9 Reynolds, Stoney

G.C. Scarborough High School146.8 Acosta, Luis

Flagler Palm Coast High School146.7 Purdy, David

Veterans High School146.7 Winkle, Ashton

David W. Butler High School146.5 Reyes, Michael 

Flagler Palm Coast High School146.5 Castorino, Maddox

Bob Jones High School146.4 Johnston, Hunter

G.C. Scarborough High School146.3 Gil, Andrew

Ron Brown High School146.2 Williams, Amaziah

Veterans High School146.2 Oliver, Max

G.C. Scarborough High School146.0 Esquivel, Antonio

John Marshall High School146.0 Jimenez, Sergio

Waukegan High School146.0 Gonzalez, Bryan

Timberland High School145.9 Hart, Nathaniel

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field145.8 Ellis, Tristen

Veterans High School145.8 Hayes, Alton

Wando High School145.7 Jurand, David

Bob Jones High School145.4 Lozano, Nick

Ron Brown High School145.4 Kelly, Ja'here

St. James High School145.4 Kreinbrink, Jaxon

East Union High School145.3 Rubio, Jovanni

Wando High School145.3 Ralston, Max

Warren County High School145.3 Cox, Johnathan

Jones County High School145.2 Kimsey, Jerry

Warren County High School144.8 McBride, Victor 

Mount Diablo High School144.7 Martin, Savion

Veterans High School144.4 Wilson, Lucas .

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field144.3 Johnson, Caleb

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field144.3 McCoy, Wyatt

East Union High School144.1 Lagbao, Paulo

Wando High School144.0 Cavallon, Mason

Lake Gibson High School143.9 Jimenez, Mario

Sandra Day O'Connor High School143.9 Lopez, Steven

Brandeis High School143.6 Mancera, James

David W. Butler High School143.4 Jackson, Charles

Veterans High School143.1 Bickel, Reece .

David W. Butler High School142.9 Perry, Raul

St. James High School142.8 Croshaw, Wells

Enloe High School142.7 Veno, Daniel

Mount Diablo High School142.7 Alcala Acuna, Zurizad

Seminole High School142.7 Cortes, Abdiel

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field142.7 Gai, Gai

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field142.7 Maples, Cody

Perry High School142.6 Bautista, Jorge

Ron Brown High School142.3 Coats, Donald

Fountain-Fort Carson High School142.2 Perez Diaz, Isaias

Bob Jones High School141.9 Zich, Taylor

Warren County High School141.9 Weitzel, Andrew

Perry High School141.8 Duda, Zach

Granbury High School141.7 Wilson, Nathan

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field141.7 Morris, Kache

Sandra Day O'Connor High School141.3 Calderon Rosario, Xa

Enloe High School141.1 Mock, Roman

Jones County High School141.1 Greene, Keaton

East Union High School140.9 Castle, Michael
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Jones County High School140.9 Crenshaw, Kaden

Lake Gibson High School140.9 Nieves, KyShaun

Waukegan High School140.9 Horton, Dionte

Bob Jones High School140.8 Childress, Ayden

Dr. Phillips High School140.8 Nunez, Jeury

Denver North High School140.6 Schnebly, Jeffrey

Warren County High School140.6 Thornton , Anthony

East Union High School140.3 Medrano, Kevin

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams140.2 Sadler, Luke

Sandra Day O'Connor High School140.1 Cerda, Aiden

Dr. Phillips High School139.6 Perez-Burgos, Omaet

Clarkrange High School139.4 Bowen, Johnathon

East Union High School139.3 Meacham, Seth

East Union High School139.2 Romero, Isaac

Bob Jones High School138.9 Schiber, Lawrence

Wando High School138.9 Stephens, John

Bob Jones High School138.8 Farr, Cameron

Timberland High School138.7 Nolan, Harold

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams138.5 Volmer, Gavin

Warren County High School138.5 Pescevic, River

Cactus High School138.3 Reyes, Cougarjade

Clarkrange High School138.3 Chasm, Greyson

Jones County High School138.3 Bennett, Jake

East Union High School138.2 Perez, Joseph

Jones County High School138.2 Watson, Austin

Richwoods High School138.2 Hucal, Max

G.C. Scarborough High School138.1 Vasquez, Jose

Warren County High School138.1 Pendergraph, Cole

Timberland High School138.0 Ireland, Matthew

G.C. Scarborough High School137.9 Martinez, Alexis

Clarkrange High School137.8 Cottle, Kieran

Timberland High School137.7 Skipper, Michael

Waukegan High School137.7 Moreno, Jonathan

Dr. Phillips High School137.5 Moreira, Nicholas

Granbury High School137.2 Barber, James

Jones County High School137.1 Bloodworth, Devin

Enloe High School137.0 Mock, Grady

Ron Brown High School137.0 Azar, Evans

Mount Diablo High School136.8 Romo Castaneda, Die

Lake Gibson High School136.6 Green, Jalayvion

Denver North High School136.5 Martinez, Jackie

Mount Diablo High School136.5 Zuniga, Manuel

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams136.5 Hennefer, Jaxson

Timberland High School136.4 Lee, Talon

Jones County High School136.2 King, Nathan

Mount Diablo High School136.2 Lopez Mejia, Alexand

Warren County High School136.2 Hernandez, Alan

David W. Butler High School135.7 Edwards, Jake

East Union High School135.5 Singh, Tejinder

Timberland High School135.2 Hayes, C

Denver North High School134.9 Ozuk, Nathan

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field134.8 Scharp, Teegan

Timberland High School134.7 Wade, Seth

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field134.7 Trejo, Christopher

David W. Butler High School134.4 Rojas, Juan

Timberland High School134.3 Bradley, Johnathan

Sandra Day O'Connor High School133.6 Flores, Xavier

Ron Brown High School132.7 Odigan, Nick

Richwoods High School132.5 Main, Vlad

Bob Jones High School132.2 Puhalovic, Mason

Clarkrange High School131.1 Patton, Codie

Warren County High School130.5 Betancourt, Aiden

Clarkrange High School130.3 Wolford, Conner

David W. Butler High School130.0 McKean, Will

Waukegan High School125.4 Lopez, Abraham

Waukegan High School124.5 Sotelo, Eric

Enloe High School122.8 Veenamadam, Aiden
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Live Oaks High School147.1 Fugate, Madison

Richwoods High School147.0 Green, Jaydah

Bob Jones High School146.7 Baumbach, Marjorie

Air Academy High School146.5 Dominguez, Amanda

Cactus High School145.3 Hurley, Hannah

Clarkrange High School145.2 Powers, Crimson

Clarkrange High School145.0 Pyles, Bailey

Richwoods High School144.3 Smith, Dynasty

Live Oaks High School144.2 Fugate, Macy

Lake Gibson High School143.9 Anderson , Allana

Wando High School143.7 King, Mackenzie

Clarkrange High School142.9 Atkins, Marty

Wando High School142.4 Doll, Morgan

Air Academy High School141.2 Dominguez, Aimee

Dr. Phillips High School141.2 Allen, Olivia

Clarkrange High School140.9 Hamby, Kallista

Clarkrange High School140.7 Dailey, Chloe

Seminole High School140.2 Martinez Costas, Nay

Spring Hill High School139.7 Grenead, Harlie

Veterans High School139.7 Hughes, Ashlynn .

Clarkrange High School139.3 Payne, Baylee

Live Oaks High School139.3 Rulli, Nika

Dr. Phillips High School139.1 Harris, Maran

Live Oaks High School139.1 Brown, Sarah

Live Oaks High School138.8 Rachford, Hannah

Perry High School138.8 Martin, Olivia

Alamo Heights High School138.2 Pearl, Averey

Dr. Phillips High School137.8 Cadiz, Olivia

Fountain-Fort Carson High School137.8 Roper	, Lilyana

Lake Gibson High School137.2 Nery, Gina

Mount Diablo High School137.2 Dance, Natalie

Perry High School137.2 Bainter, Kadence

St. James High School136.5 Aquino, Jasmin

Richwoods High School136.3 Martin, EllaBleu

Cactus High School136.0 Cook, Ella

Fountain-Fort Carson High School136.0 Hamilton, Lindsey

Jones County High School135.6 Patat, Emily

Ridge Community High School135.5 Qallaku, Liona

Air Academy High School135.4 Lucero, Mia

Brandeis High School135.4 Breedlove, Niobe

Granbury High School135.1 Streiff, Trinity

Haines City High School135.1 camacho, Mia 

St. James High School135.1 Geathers, Alexia

Seminole High School134.9 Rankin, Jada

Veterans High School134.8 Koenig, Elizabeth

Bob Jones High School134.7 Lacey, Mya

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field134.6 Miskell, Kaya

Veterans High School134.6 Fields, Kenady

Denver West High School134.5 Ervin, Analise

Denver West High School134.3 Vega, Marilyn

John Marshall High School134.3 Morales, Briana

Ridge Community High School134.3 Pagan, Karina

Spring Hill High School134.3 Nelson, Lily

Warren County High School134.3 Sweatman, Allison

Montgomery Central High School134.1 Simpson, Cheyenne

Brandeis High School133.9 Cruz, Janelle

Veterans High School133.5 Turner, Mia

Ridge Community High School133.4 Dalitirus, Dena

Perry High School133.3 Howard, Cheyenne

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field133.2 Peery, Jocelynn

Bob Jones High School132.8 Johnston, Kricket

Alamo Heights High School132.7 Butler, Brooke

Sandra Day O'Connor High School132.2 Riedl, Olivia

Wando High School132.2 Kennedy, Georgia

Flagler Palm Coast High School131.9 Houstoun, Ava

Haines City High School131.9 contreras, Lilimariel

Air Academy High School131.8 Errickson, Emma

Granbury High School131.8 Koch, Dianna

Live Oaks High School131.8 Chandler, Cassidy 

Spring Hill High School131.6 Johnson, Allyson

Waukegan High School131.5 Morales, Janely

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams131.4 Chitko, Britain

Ridge Community High School131.3 Linares, Gabriela

Alamo Heights High School131.2 Heusinger, Emma

Jones County High School131.2 Ramsdell, Bella

St. James High School131.1 Betancourt, Jessie

Veterans High School130.7 Wallis, Karrigan

Mount Diablo High School130.6 Castro, Jenifer

Haines City High School130.4 Jimenez, Alyiah

Air Academy High School130.1 Bellamy, Hannah

Bob Jones High School130.1 Welborn, Emily

East Union High School130.0 Vallejo, Alize

Bob Jones High School129.5 Mabes, Aspen

Sandra Day O'Connor High School129.5 Cavanaugh, Lillian

Brandeis High School129.4 Fuentes, Karise

Fountain-Fort Carson High School129.3 Punto, Tara Marie

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams129.2 McDonald, Ellanore 

Flagler Palm Coast High School129.1 Pitts, Jerica

Perry High School128.9 Adams, Nadiya

Jones County High School128.3 Betts, Allie

Sandra Day O'Connor High School128.3 Domanick, Marisol

Ridge Community High School128.0 Molina, Yanalie

Warren County High School127.9 Mendoza, Camilla

Denver West High School127.8 Ruano, Jennifer

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field127.7 Anderson, Mallorie

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field127.5 Arana, Adrianna

Veterans High School127.5 Riordian, Mackenzie

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field127.3 Arana, Rosemary

Warren County High School127.1 Garza, Lakelynn

East Union High School126.8 Story, Ann

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams126.7 McDonald, Gracie

Montgomery Central High School126.6 McNeeley, Maggie

East Union High School126.3 Gayler, Hailey

Mount Diablo High School126.3 Zuniga, Stephanie

East Union High School126.2 Hati-an, Janna

Perry High School126.2 Joyner, Vivian

Warren County High School126.0 Perez, Deisis

Jones County High School125.7 Rowland, Ashlyn

Lake Gibson High School125.2 Hall, Haliegh

Perry High School125.2 Fields, Naveah

Warren County High School125.1 DeSantiago, Jaylynn

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams125.0 Oepping, Hailey

Cactus High School124.7 Kulon, Jordyn

Lake Gibson High School124.7 Carris, Elyssa

Timberland High School124.7 Williams, Samantha

Air Academy High School124.6 Close, Katlin
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Granbury High School124.5 Larsen, Grace

Seminole High School124.3 Robinson, Brookellen

Montgomery Central High School124.2 Buckley, Audra

Haines City High School124.1 Acosta, Dayanara

East Union High School123.7 Mendoza, Isabel

Jones County High School123.7 Ward, Mackenzie

East Union High School123.5 Tafolla, Ivett

John Marshall High School123.4 Garza-Guerrero, Alian

East Union High School122.8 Meacham, Gabrielle

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams122.8 Berrett, Hailey

Dr. Phillips High School122.5 Zeiss, Sofia

Flagler Palm Coast High School122.2 Rivera, Jillian

Dr. Phillips High School121.7 Ceballos, Ava

Haines City High School121.7 Aviles, Angelica

Flagler Palm Coast High School120.7 Nevico, Kaylee

Dr. Phillips High School120.6 Reyes, Mariajose

Warren County High School120.3 Austin, Miranda

Lake Gibson High School120.2 Taylor, Bailey

Flagler Palm Coast High School119.8 Fraine, Alivia

Enloe High School119.5 Hall, Alexandra

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams119.3 Olsen, Leigh

Enloe High School119.1 Wilson, Emily

Ridge Community High School119.1 Huerta, Angelique

John Marshall High School118.6 Escalante, Mia

Jones County High School118.3 Mercer, Carly

Flagler Palm Coast High School117.6 Pascale, Zoe

Waukegan High School117.4 Gonzalez, Sherlyn

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field117.3 Ellis, Anika

Haines City High School117.0 Contreras, Isby 

East Union High School116.1 Vigil, Janessa

East Union High School115.7 Vasquez, Alexis

Timberland High School115.2 Gray, Ashlee

Timberland High School113.2 White, Jakera .

Enloe High School112.2 Gurajala, Ananya

Waukegan High School112.2 Ocampo, Melita

Waukegan High School111.9 Barrios, Frida

Lake Gibson High School111.1 Patel, Dhruvi

Waukegan High School111.0 Izazaga, Shadeen

Waukegan High School99.2 Venegas, Janeth 
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Clarkrange High School380.7 Cravens, Blake

Flagler Palm Coast High School365.4 Rodriguez, Eduardo

Seminole High School358.4 Matias, Briant

Dr. Phillips High School352.0 Davis, Sabrian

Waukegan High School350.3 Brown, Ameriah

Cactus High School326.9 Rodriguez, Aaron

Ron Brown High School325.0 Richardson Jr, Darrin 

Dr. Phillips High School324.2 Santillan, Etvan

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field323.9 Gai, Gai

John Marshall High School323.8 Ramon, Ruben

Richwoods High School321.2 Gunn, Abrham

Flagler Palm Coast High School317.5 Fallon, Joshua

Cactus High School317.0 Marple, Ryder

Jones County High School316.5 Brocelaus, Cameron .

Alamo Heights High School315.3 Keiffer, William

Spring Hill High School315.2 Farrow, Adrian 

East Union High School308.2 Toscano, Juan

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams307.6 Borjas, Adriel

G.C. Scarborough High School306.0 Davis, Camarrion

Perry High School304.4 Quay, Keen

Spring Hill High School302.6 O'Bryant, Daniel

Alamo Heights High School300.5 Stagg, Noah

Warren County High School299.2 Thornton , Anthony

John Marshall High School299.1 Belmont, Abraham

Haines City High School298.2 Carranza, Miguel

Seminole High School298.0 Ramos, Elmer

Lake Gibson High School295.7 Tindoc, Edrian

Flagler Palm Coast High School294.3 Soares, Zachary

Perry High School294.3 Glover, Vann

Lake Gibson High School291.9 Butler, RayShawn

Enloe High School291.0 Crew, Randall

Sandra Day O'Connor High School288.7 Trevino, Nathan

Denver West High School287.9 Munoz, Chris

Brandeis High School287.0 Dean, Jonah

Ron Brown High School286.0 Coats, Donald

Granbury High School285.6 Garcia, Anthony 

Perry High School285.4 Douglas, Daniel

Wando High School285.4 Cavallon, Mason

Mount Diablo High School283.9 Martin, Savion

Air Academy High School283.1 Caldera, David

Veterans High School280.0 Franks, Zachariah

Dr. Phillips High School278.2 Lezcano, Bryan

Montgomery Central High School278.2 Mayfield, Davin

Jones County High School277.4 Watson, Austin

St. James High School277.2 Kreinbrink, Jaxon

Veterans High School276.9 Winkle, Ashton

Haines City High School276.7 Gray, Avery

Dr. Phillips High School276.5 Pernia, Jesus

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams276.2 Burr, David 

Ron Brown High School275.4 Romero, Kendall

Warren County High School275.4 Cox, Johnathan

Richwoods High School274.8 Eldridge, Connor

Seminole High School274.5 Davis, David

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams274.5 Birch, Carson

Cactus High School272.5 Kajornkittipoom, Nath

Fountain-Fort Carson High School272.1 Mortley	, Jacob

Bob Jones High School271.9 Crider, Jackson

Fountain-Fort Carson High School271.3 Suarez, Andres

Air Academy High School271.1 Pittman, John

Brandeis High School270.7 Tanash, Abdullah

Enloe High School270.7 Veno, Daniel

Haines City High School270.7 Cortes, Josue

Timberland High School270.7 Wyndham, Tekoa

Mount Diablo High School270.4 Zuniga, Manuel

St. James High School269.8 Tompkins, Mason

Clarkrange High School269.7 Westfelt, Collin

East Union High School269.7 Castle, Michael

Sandra Day O'Connor High School269.6 Flores, Xavier

Alamo Heights High School268.5 Medrano, Jacob

Denver West High School268.2 Wittke, Robert

Ron Brown High School268.1 Williams, Ryan

David W. Butler High School266.9 Brimhall, Justin

Wando High School266.5 Smith, McGregor

Haines City High School266.0 Benjermin, Jayden

Mount Diablo High School265.9 Alcala Acuna, Zurizad

Alamo Heights High School265.7 Butler, Cole

Wando High School264.7 Johnson, William

East Union High School264.3 Medrano, Kevin

Perry High School263.8 Hinnant, Allamar

St. James High School263.7 Bowker, Sean

East Union High School263.4 Kitzberger, Zachary

Seminole High School263.3 Kallin, Magnuson

Richwoods High School263.2 Bousek, Ryan

Dr. Phillips High School263.1 Moreira, Pedro

G.C. Scarborough High School262.9 Gil, Andrew

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams262.2 Pymm, Parker

G.C. Scarborough High School262.1 Green, Isaiah

Dr. Phillips High School261.7 Santillan, Ethan

Haines City High School261.7 Hernandez, Josue

Haines City High School261.4 Carranza, Juan

Denver West High School261.1 Ramos, Alex 

East Union High School260.8 Harris, Alexander

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams260.7 Sadler, Luke

Warren County High School260.5 McBride, Victor 

East Union High School260.3 Rubio, Jovanni

Lake Gibson High School259.8 Raborn, Kody

Denver North High School259.1 Ibarra, Marco

East Union High School259.1 Cerna, Celedonio

G.C. Scarborough High School259.1 Jackson, Alex 

John Marshall High School259.1 Gonzalez, Jorge

Clarkrange High School258.7 Laudenslager, Azariah

Denver North High School258.2 Martinez, Jackie

Mount Diablo High School258.2 Gonzalez, Omar

Lake Gibson High School258.0 Jimenez, Mario

Waukegan High School257.7 Brown, David

Jones County High School257.6 Hall, Kentrell

Brandeis High School257.4 Wehrman, Tyler

Clarkrange High School257.0 Bowen, Johnathon

Waukegan High School256.7 Reyes, Ryan

Clarkrange High School255.9 Kimak, John

Granbury High School255.2 Hutchison, Jonathan 

Spring Hill High School255.2 O'Bryant, Elijah
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Air Academy High School254.8 Lainez, Chase

G.C. Scarborough High School254.8 Acosta, Luis

Timberland High School254.5 Ireland, Matthew

Ron Brown High School254.0 Hodge, Demonta

Perry High School253.2 Gonzalez, Angel

Timberland High School252.6 Adkins, Weston

Flagler Palm Coast High School252.3 Harvey-Smith, Katrevi

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field252.3 Maples, Cody

Air Academy High School251.1 Pittman, Joshua

Spring Hill High School250.6 Peters, Tyson

Dr. Phillips High School250.5 Nunez, Jeury

East Union High School250.2 Story, William

St. James High School249.4 Lombardo, Julian

David W. Butler High School249.1 Argueta, Jason

John Marshall High School248.5 Jimenez, Sergio

Richwoods High School248.5 Salisbury, Ryan

David W. Butler High School247.8 Baltimore, Zachary

Warren County High School247.7 Weitzel, Andrew

David W. Butler High School247.4 McKean, Will

Air Academy High School247.2 Wiechert, Kai

Flagler Palm Coast High School247.2 Purdy, David

Clarkrange High School246.9 Wolford, Conner

Waukegan High School246.7 Horton, Dionte

Seminole High School246.6 Cortes, Abdiel

Granbury High School246.4 Wilson, Nathan

Haines City High School245.7 Ramirez, Kevin

East Union High School245.6 Perez, Joseph

Waukegan High School245.6 Moreno, Jonathan

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams245.2 Barton, Anthony 

Denver North High School244.5 Johnson, Immanuel

Flagler Palm Coast High School244.5 Soumokil, Noah

Ron Brown High School244.1 Azar, Evans

Denver North High School244.0 Ozuk, Nathan

Flagler Palm Coast High School243.9 Lee, Macon

Flagler Palm Coast High School243.7 Castorino, Maddox

Timberland High School242.1 Mitchell, Kenshawn

Jones County High School242.0 Bennett, Jake

Flagler Palm Coast High School241.4 Lewis, Lucas

Dr. Phillips High School241.3 Moreia, N

East Union High School241.3 Lagbao, Paulo

Wando High School241.2 Connelly, James

Enloe High School241.1 Mock, Roman

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field240.9 Johnson, Caleb

G.C. Scarborough High School240.3 Moreno, Hector

Veterans High School240.3 Hayes, Alton

Haines City High School239.1 Gonzalez, Kevin 

Cactus High School238.7 Stewart, Bryson

Bob Jones High School238.5 Koler, Braden

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams238.3 Moody, Jaxon

Lake Gibson High School238.2 Gonzalez, Nathanael

Bob Jones High School238.0 Johnston, Hunter

G.C. Scarborough High School238.0 Esquivel, Antonio

Montgomery Central High School238.0 Reynolds, Stoney

Denver North High School237.8 Juan, Martinez-Rojas

Warren County High School237.5 Bond, Johnathan

Lake Gibson High School237.3 Green, Jalayvion

David W. Butler High School237.0 Jackson, Charles

Denver West High School236.7 Espute, Kai

Ron Brown High School236.6 Butts, Ricky

Veterans High School236.1 Anderson, Chance

Perry High School236.0 Taylor, Jordan

Timberland High School235.9 Bone, Skylar

John Marshall High School235.7 Ponce, Evan 

Lake Gibson High School235.5 Nieves, KyShaun

G.C. Scarborough High School234.8 Martinez, Alexis

Brandeis High School234.5 Gallardo, Jonathan

Air Academy High School234.4 Strub, Andrew

Mount Diablo High School234.4 Romo Castaneda, Die

Timberland High School234.2 Rumbough, Gavin

Clarkrange High School234.1 Chasm, Greyson

Timberland High School234.0 Nolan, John

Enloe High School233.9 Ponnusamy, Prithu

Lake Gibson High School233.1 Rodriguez, Luis

Alamo Heights High School233.0 O'Brien, Austin

Wando High School233.0 Stephens, John

Richwoods High School232.8 Hucal, Max

Veterans High School232.8 Watruba, Jordan

Cactus High School232.7 Childers, Mason

Spring Hill High School232.7 Miller, Payton

Bob Jones High School232.0 Cook, Alex

David W. Butler High School232.0 Rojas, Juan

East Union High School231.9 Camacho, Leon 

St. James High School230.9 Sandberg, Matthew

Warren County High School229.9 Betancourt, Aiden

Lake Gibson High School229.6 Reesman, Kaiden

Fountain-Fort Carson High School229.4 Irizarry, Micah

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams229.4 Mackey, Sam

Veterans High School229.4 Linnean, Jackson

Richwoods High School229.3 Main, Vlad

Fountain-Fort Carson High School229.2 Hughes, Caden

Mount Diablo High School228.9 Lopez Mejia, Alexand

Enloe High School228.7 Mock, Grady

Denver North High School228.5 Schnebly, Jeffrey

Alamo Heights High School228.0 Luna, Feliciano

Fountain-Fort Carson High School228.0 Pulliam, Julian

Timberland High School227.7 Lee, Talon

Timberland High School227.7 Bradley, Johnathan

East Union High School227.3 Tavares, Adam

Brandeis High School226.9 Kimball, Logan

Perry High School226.1 Callahan, Joseph

David W. Butler High School225.8 Perry, Raul

Dr. Phillips High School225.7 Perez-Burgos, Omaet

Warren County High School225.2 Hernandez, Alan

St. James High School225.0 Crowder, Zachary

Montgomery Central High School224.9 Winn, Ethan 

Air Academy High School224.6 DeCarolis, Daniel

Bob Jones High School224.2 Rodriguez, Matthew

Seminole High School223.7 Gonzalez, Lehandry

East Union High School223.4 Singh, Tejinder

Air Academy High School222.9 Lainez, Trent

Granbury High School222.8 Furr, Brady

Veterans High School222.0 Britt, Aiden
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Fountain-Fort Carson High School221.9 Price, Ethan

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field221.8 Chidester, Max

Jones County High School221.7 Bloodworth, Devin

Warren County High School221.5 Pendergraph, Cole

Jones County High School221.4 Perry, Rhett

Cactus High School220.9 Reyes, Cougarjade

Perry High School220.8 Bautista, Jorge

Veterans High School220.8 Hampton, Luke 

Spring Hill High School220.6 Wehrenberg, Tyler 

Brandeis High School220.2 Dapilmoto, Keanu

Jones County High School219.9 Kimsey, Jerry

John Marshall High School219.8 Fondreaux, Joseph

Bob Jones High School219.5 Peterson, David

Bob Jones High School219.1 Miller, Benjamin

Clarkrange High School219.1 McDonie, Ayden

Denver North High School219.1 Hobza, Mateo

Wando High School218.4 Connelly, Josiah

Montgomery Central High School218.2 Tapia, Cameron 

Air Academy High School218.0 Bristol, Robbie

Bob Jones High School217.8 Farr, Cameron

Denver North High School217.8 Carrasco, Emilio

Ron Brown High School217.2 Odigan, Nick

Timberland High School217.2 Dukich, Nathaniel

Haines City High School217.1 Cortez, Nazario

Jones County High School217.1 Crenshaw, Kaden

Bob Jones High School216.0 Childress, Ayden

East Union High School215.6 Camacho, Gael

Perry High School214.9 Gomez, Marco

Timberland High School213.2 Williams, Curtis

Montgomery Central High School212.3 Summer, Gabriel

Granbury High School211.6 Gomez, Noah

G.C. Scarborough High School211.1 Vasquez, Jose

Denver North High School211.0 Zachariah, Del Hierro

David W. Butler High School210.9 Reyes, Michael 

Warren County High School210.7 Hernandez, David

Waukegan High School210.0 Lopez, Abraham

Timberland High School209.9 Fowler, Sabastian

Bob Jones High School209.8 Puhalovic, Mason

Wando High School209.7 Jurand, David

Sandra Day O'Connor High School209.4 Ramon, Ethan

Waukegan High School208.7 Gonzalez, Bryan

Bob Jones High School208.4 Rosero, Manfred

Veterans High School207.5 Judy, Ryan 

Bob Jones High School207.0 Lozano, Nick

Wando High School206.8 Ralston, Max

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams205.9 Volmer, Gavin

Sandra Day O'Connor High School204.1 Wallace, Brayden

Timberland High School204.1 Nolan, Harold

David W. Butler High School202.7 Edwards, Jake

Timberland High School202.6 Wyndham, Elijah

Clarkrange High School201.5 Patton, Codie

Montgomery Central High School201.1 Morrison, Samuel

Timberland High School200.7 Skipper, Michael

Ron Brown High School199.8 Williams, Amaziah

Sandra Day O'Connor High School199.8 Calderon Rosario, Xa

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field199.6 Morris, Kache

Waukegan High School199.0 Sanchez, Nathaniel

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field198.7 McCoy, Wyatt

Bob Jones High School198.6 Myers, Peyton

Enloe High School197.3 Veenamadam, Aiden

Waukegan High School195.5 Sotelo, Eric

Denver West High School195.3 Portillo, Gilbert 

Denver West High School194.6 Gutierrez, Fernando

Granbury High School193.1 Pyles, Jacob

East Union High School192.4 Davilla, Ruben

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field191.9 Trejo, Christopher

Bob Jones High School189.9 Justice, Nathan

Jones County High School189.1 King, Nathan

Sandra Day O'Connor High School188.6 Cerda, Aiden

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field184.8 Ellis, Tristen

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field168.5 Scharp, Teegan
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Richwoods High School264.4 Ochoa, Abby 

Live Oaks High School221.8 Brown, Sarah

Flagler Palm Coast High School220.2 Pitts, Jerica

Seminole High School217.5 Rankin, Jada

Dr. Phillips High School217.4 Cadiz, Olivia

Clarkrange High School213.1 Cleary, Payton

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams208.9 Berrett, Hailey

Bob Jones High School206.0 Lacey, Mya

Clarkrange High School205.6 Hamby, Kallista

Clarkrange High School204.7 Pyles, Bailey

Waukegan High School204.7 Izazaga, Shadeen

Perry High School204.3 Wright, Nadia

Veterans High School201.8 Turner, Mia

Lake Gibson High School201.5 Hall, Haliegh

Ridge Community High School201.3 Dalitirus, Dena

Granbury High School200.9 Larsen, Grace

Bob Jones High School200.0 Baumbach, Marjorie

Spring Hill High School199.8 Grenead, Harlie

Fountain-Fort Carson High School199.3 Hamilton, Lindsey

Lake Gibson High School199.2 Anderson , Allana

Mount Diablo High School198.6 Zuniga, Stephanie

Clarkrange High School197.7 Foy, Macy

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field197.5 Arana, Rosemary

Wando High School197.4 King, Mackenzie

East Union High School197.2 Meacham, Gabrielle

Richwoods High School197.2 Green, Jaydah

Brandeis High School196.3 Breedlove, Niobe

Granbury High School194.8 Streiff, Trinity

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field194.6 Anderson, Mallorie

Air Academy High School193.2 Dominguez, Aimee

Live Oaks High School192.7 Rachford, Hannah

Montgomery Central High School191.1 Smith, Kyrrah

Veterans High School191.0 Koenig, Elizabeth

Alamo Heights High School190.0 Pearl, Averey

St. James High School189.5 Miller, Haylee

Warren County High School189.3 Sweatman, Allison

Brandeis High School189.2 Cruz, Janelle

Cactus High School188.9 Hurley, Hannah

Veterans High School188.6 Hughes, Ashlynn .

Ridge Community High School187.6 Qallaku, Liona

Air Academy High School187.5 Errickson, Emma

Air Academy High School187.2 Dominguez, Amanda

John Marshall High School187.1 Morales, Briana

Cactus High School186.7 Cherry, Payten

John Marshall High School186.5 Escalante, Mia

Jones County High School186.5 Clowers, Kanasiah

Live Oaks High School186.5 Fugate, Madison

St. James High School186.3 Betancourt, Jessie

Waukegan High School185.9 Venegas, Janeth 

Warren County High School185.5 DeSantiago, Jaylynn

Lake Gibson High School185.4 Batiste-Kealoha, Jazly

Mount Diablo High School184.8 Dance, Natalie

Denver West High School184.1 Chavez, Lizeth

Montgomery Central High School184.1 Buckley, Audra

Clarkrange High School183.9 Dailey, Chloe

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams183.9 McDonald, Gracie

Live Oaks High School183.7 Rulli, Nika

Perry High School183.4 Howard, Cheyenne

East Union High School183.0 Vigil, Janessa

Warren County High School181.9 Perez, Deisis

Perry High School181.6 Adams, Nadiya

Clarkrange High School181.1 Powers, Crimson

Richwoods High School181.1 David, Esther

East Union High School180.6 Story, Ann

Granbury High School180.3 Koch, Dianna

Veterans High School180.0 Fields, Kenady

Brandeis High School179.5 Benavides, Leilani

East Union High School178.5 Vasquez, Alexis

Lake Gibson High School177.9 Carris, Elyssa

Cactus High School177.1 Rozet, Christie

Haines City High School176.9 camacho, Mia 

Perry High School176.8 Davis, Autum

Jones County High School176.5 Mercer, Carly

Flagler Palm Coast High School176.2 Houstoun, Ava

Timberland High School176.0 Ireland, Amanda

Fountain-Fort Carson High School175.3 Walter-Green, Taiya

Dr. Phillips High School175.2 Allen, Olivia

East Union High School175.1 Mendoza, Isabel

St. James High School174.8 Geathers, Alexia

Flagler Palm Coast High School174.3 Nevico, Kaylee

Sandra Day O'Connor High School174.1 Cavanaugh, Lillian

East Union High School173.3 Tafolla, Ivett

Dr. Phillips High School173.2 Amaro, Anais

East Union High School173.1 Hati-an, Janna

Waukegan High School173.0 Morales, Janely

Jones County High School172.9 Rowland, Ashlyn

Spring Hill High School172.8 Nelson, Lily

Dr. Phillips High School171.8 Zeiss, Sofia

Haines City High School171.8 Magana, Jocelyn

Waukegan High School171.7 Mujica, Jocelyn

Lake Gibson High School171.6 Ceballo, Jeriangelis

Live Oaks High School171.5 Chandler, Cassidy 

Warren County High School171.1 Knight, Meredith

Enloe High School170.2 Wilson, Emily

Air Academy High School170.1 Bellamy, Hannah

East Union High School170.0 Gayler, Hailey

Live Oaks High School170.0 Mursinna, Cecilia

Enloe High School169.2 Hall, Alexandra

Haines City High School168.2 contreras, Lilimariel

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field168.2 Peery, Jocelynn

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams168.1 Chitko, Britain

Sandra Day O'Connor High School167.7 Domanick, Marisol

John Marshall High School167.4 Garza-Guerrero, Alian

Ridge Community High School167.4 Linares, Gabriela

Haines City High School167.2 Jimenez, Alyiah

Ridge Community High School166.9 Maddox, Dezaray 

Bob Jones High School166.7 Johnston, Kricket

Warren County High School166.2 Hasty, Hope
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Denver West High School166.1 Vega, Marilyn

Mount Diablo High School165.9 Castro, Jenifer

Ridge Community High School164.7 Huerta, Angelique

Sandra Day O'Connor High School164.6 Riedl, Olivia

Haines City High School163.5 Aviles, Angelica

Denver West High School163.4 Ervin, Analise

Veterans High School162.4 Whetstone, Rachel

Alamo Heights High School162.2 Ramirez, Emilia

Lake Gibson High School161.4 Nery, Gina

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field161.2 Arana, Adrianna

Alamo Heights High School161.1 Heusinger, Emma

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams160.6 McDonald, Ellanore 

Warren County High School160.6 Mendoza, Camilla

Fountain-Fort Carson High School160.5 Roper	, Lilyana

Veterans High School159.7 Riordian, Mackenzie

Perry High School159.4 Joyner, Vivian

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams158.7 Oepping, Hailey

Jones County High School157.0 Patat, Emily

Flagler Palm Coast High School156.4 Rowicka, Amelia

Haines City High School156.1 Espinoza, Emily

Timberland High School155.6 Chance, Anniston

Air Academy High School155.3 Close, Katlin

Montgomery Central High School155.3 McNeeley, Maggie

Dr. Phillips High School155.2 Reyes, Mariajose

Enloe High School154.6 Gurajala, Ananya

Jones County High School154.5 Ward, Mackenzie

Waukegan High School154.5 Salgado, Valeria

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field152.4 Miskell, Kaya

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field152.1 Ellis, Anika

Jones County High School151.6 Betha, Imani

Spring Hill High School151.4 Johnson, Allyson

Flagler Palm Coast High School151.2 Pascale, Zoe

Ridge Community High School149.7 Pagan, Karina

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams148.2 Matzke, Hannah

Perry High School147.7 Lindley, Diem 

Flagler Palm Coast High School146.1 Luckett, Abigail

Timberland High School145.9 White, Jakera .

Air Academy High School144.7 Jonasen, Dakota

East Union High School140.5 Vallejo, Alize

Seminole High School139.2 Cruz, Natalie

Bob Jones High School136.8 Welborn, Emily

Dr. Phillips High School135.7 Arroyo, Aniko

Seminole High School134.1 Martinez Costas, Nay

Waukegan High School129.4 Barrios, Frida
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Denver West High School36 Gutierrez, Fernando

Clarkrange High School33 McDonie, Ayden

Brandeis High School31 Kimball, Logan

Wando High School31 Johnson, William

Denver North High School30 Carrasco, Emilio

Haines City High School30 Guzman, Gael

John Marshall High School30 Ponce, Evan 

Denver West High School29 Portillo, Gilbert 

Richwoods High School29 Salisbury, Ryan

Sandra Day O'Connor High School29 Lopez, Steven

Granbury High School28 Barber, James

Spring Hill High School28 Miller, Payton

Warren County High School28 Hernandez, David

Waukegan High School28 Sanchez, Nathaniel

Alamo Heights High School27 Luna, Feliciano

Clarkrange High School27 Laudenslager, Azariah

Lake Gibson High School27 Butler, RayShawn

Air Academy High School26 Bristol, Robbie

John Marshall High School26 Belmont, Abraham

Mount Diablo High School26 Martin, Savion

Ron Brown High School26 Williams, Ryan

Air Academy High School25 Raker, Christian

Alamo Heights High School25 O'Brien, Austin

Alamo Heights High School25 Rodriguez, Jaden

Fountain-Fort Carson High School25 Mortley	, Jacob

G.C. Scarborough High School25 Davis, Camarrion

Lake Gibson High School25 Raborn, Kody

Seminole High School25 Dibartolo, Victor

Veterans High School25 McIntosh, Dillon

Warren County High School25 Pescevic, River

Brandeis High School24 Gallardo, Jonathan

David W. Butler High School24 Brimhall, Justin

East Union High School24 Bradley, Shawn

East Union High School24 Tavares, Adam

Flagler Palm Coast High School24 Purdy, David

Granbury High School24 Garcia, Anthony 

Haines City High School24 Gonzalez, Jexal

Haines City High School24 Benjermin, Jayden

Lake Gibson High School24 Jimenez, Mario

Warren County High School24 Pendergraph, Cole

Waukegan High School24 Brown, Ameriah

Waukegan High School24 Reyes, Ryan

Air Academy High School23 Wiechert, Kai

Air Academy High School23 Banks, Elijah

Air Academy High School23 Pittman, John

Alamo Heights High School23 Voight, Bailey

Denver North High School23 Hobza, Mateo

Denver West High School23 Ramos, Alex 

Haines City High School23 Gonzalez, Kevin 

John Marshall High School23 Fondreaux, Joseph

Lake Gibson High School23 Nieves, KyShaun

Ron Brown High School23 Williams, Amaziah

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams23 Borjas, Adriel

Warren County High School23 McBride, Victor 

Cactus High School22 Kajornkittipoom, Natha

Dr. Phillips High School22 Santillan, Ethan

G.C. Scarborough High School22 Gil, Andrew

Haines City High School22 Valdes, Anthony

Haines City High School22 Hernandez, Josue

Jones County High School22 Crenshaw, Kaden

Jones County High School22 Hall, Kentrell

Jones County High School22 Perry, Rhett

Richwoods High School22 Smith, Dynasty

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams22 Volmer, Gavin

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams22 Barton, Anthony 

Warren County High School22 Niedoba, Alex

Warren County High School22 Cox, Johnathan

Waukegan High School22 Gonzalez, Bryan

Waukegan High School22 Brown, David

Air Academy High School21 Pittman, Joshua

Air Academy High School21 Woodhead, Ayden

Clarkrange High School21 Cravens, Blake

Clarkrange High School21 Chasm, Greyson

Denver North High School21 Schnebly, Jeffrey

East Union High School21 Singh, Tejinder

Fountain-Fort Carson High School21 Price, Ethan

Fountain-Fort Carson High School21 Seals, Darrell

Granbury High School21 Gomez, Noah

Haines City High School21 Cortes, Josue

Haines City High School21 Carranza, Juan

St. James High School21 Bowker, Sean

Timberland High School21 Hart, Nathaniel

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams21 Burr, David 

Warren County High School21 Betancourt, Aiden

Denver North High School20 Ozuk, Nathan

Denver North High School20 Ibarra, Marco

Denver West High School20 Najera, Geovany

East Union High School20 Singh, Damanjot

Haines City High School20 Carranza, Miguel

John Marshall High School20 Sanchez, Cephas

Jones County High School20 Kimsey, Jerry

Lake Gibson High School20 Maldonado , Jose

Lake Gibson High School20 Green, Jalayvion

Montgomery Central High School20 Winn, Ethan 

Mount Diablo High School20 Romo Castaneda, Die

Mount Diablo High School20 Gonzalez, Omar

Perry High School20 Bautista, Jorge

Richwoods High School20 Gunn, Abrham

Sandra Day O'Connor High School20 Calderon Rosario, Xav

Spring Hill High School20 Gregory, Matthew

Spring Hill High School20 Wehrenberg, Tyler 

Timberland High School20 Bone, Skylar

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams20 Hennefer, Jaxson

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field20 Chidester, Max

Wando High School20 Doll, Morgan

Wando High School20 Connelly, James

Wando High School20 Jurand, David

Air Academy High School19 DeCarolis, Daniel

Alamo Heights High School19 Medrano, Jacob

Bob Jones High School19 Johnston, Hunter

Clarkrange High School19 Kimak, John

David W. Butler High School19 Reyes, Michael 
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David W. Butler High School19 Baltimore, Zachary

Denver West High School19 Wittke, Robert

East Union High School19 Rubio, Jovanni

Enloe High School19 Veno, Daniel

Flagler Palm Coast High School19 Soumokil, Noah

Granbury High School19 Hutchison, Jonathan 

John Marshall High School19 Jimenez, Sergio

Jones County High School19 Bloodworth, Devin

Lake Gibson High School19 Reesman, Kaiden

Mount Diablo High School19 Lopez Mejia, Alexande

St. James High School19 Crowder, Zachary

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field19 Trejo, Christopher

Veterans High School19 Britt, Aiden

Air Academy High School18 Lainez, Trent

Denver North High School18 Fornof, Isaiah

Denver North High School18 Johnson, Immanuel

Denver North High School18 Martinez, Jackie

Enloe High School18 Mock, Roman

Granbury High School18 Wilson, Nathan

John Marshall High School18 Ramon, Ruben

Lake Gibson High School18 Garrett, John

Montgomery Central High School18 Mayfield, Davin

Richwoods High School18 Eldridge, Connor

Sandra Day O'Connor High School18 Wallace, Brayden

Spring Hill High School18 Farrow, Adrian 

Spring Hill High School18 Carr, Geovany

St. James High School18 Kreinbrink, Jaxon

Timberland High School18 Adkins, Weston

Veterans High School18 Judy, Ryan 

Alamo Heights High School17 Butler, Cole

Bob Jones High School17 Miller, Benjamin

Dr. Phillips High School17 Pernia, Jesus

East Union High School17 Story, William

Flagler Palm Coast High School17 Lewis, Lucas

G.C. Scarborough High School17 Moreno, Hector

Granbury High School17 Furr, Brady

Montgomery Central High School17 Reynolds, Stoney

Ron Brown High School17 Kelly, Ja'here

Ron Brown High School17 Jackson, Elijah

Seminole High School17 Davis, David

Bob Jones High School16 Lozano, Nick

Clarkrange High School16 Westfelt, Collin

David W. Butler High School16 McKean, Will

East Union High School16 Castle, Michael

East Union High School16 Toscano, Juan

East Union High School16 Camacho, Leon 

East Union High School16 Davilla, Ruben

East Union High School16 Harris, Alexander

Fountain-Fort Carson High School16 Perez Diaz, Isaias

G.C. Scarborough High School16 Vasquez, Jose

Lake Gibson High School16 Gonzalez, Nathanael

Montgomery Central High School16 Tapia, Cameron 

Sandra Day O'Connor High School16 Trevino, Nathan

Seminole High School16 Merkac, Gavin

St. James High School16 Tompkins, Mason

St. James High School16 Bouchard, JC

Timberland High School16 Wyndham, Elijah

Veterans High School16 Franks, Zachariah

Warren County High School16 Weitzel, Andrew

Waukegan High School16 Horton, Dionte

David W. Butler High School15 Edwards, Jake

Denver North High School15 Juan, Martinez-Rojas

Dr. Phillips High School15 Lezcano, Bryan

Fountain-Fort Carson High School15 Suarez, Andres

Montgomery Central High School15 Ostrom, David

Perry High School15 Taylor, Jordan

Perry High School15 Bock, Owen

Perry High School15 Del Bosque, Robert

Perry High School15 Callahan, Joseph

Richwoods High School15 Bousek, Ryan

Seminole High School15 Kallin, Magnuson

Timberland High School15 Lee, Talon

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field15 Morris, Kache

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field15 Johnson, Caleb

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field15 Maples, Cody

Veterans High School15 Oliver, Max

Veterans High School15 Winkle, Ashton

Wando High School15 Connelly, Josiah

Wando High School15 Smith, McGregor

Warren County High School15 Thornton , Anthony

Bob Jones High School14 Schiber, Lawrence

Bob Jones High School14 Rosero, Manfred

David W. Butler High School14 Jackson, Charles

Denver West High School14 Perez, Eduardo

East Union High School14 Medrano, Kevin

East Union High School14 Lagbao, Paulo

Enloe High School14 Mock, Grady

Enloe High School14 Crew, Randall

Flagler Palm Coast High School14 Harvey-Smith, Katrevio

G.C. Scarborough High School14 Jackson, Alex 

Mount Diablo High School14 Alcala Acuna, Zurizad

Perry High School14 Gomez, Marco

Perry High School14 Douglas, Daniel

Sandra Day O'Connor High School14 Zepeda, Dominic

Sandra Day O'Connor High School14 Ramon, Ethan

Timberland High School14 Williams, Curtis

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams14 Moody, Jaxon

Waukegan High School14 Lopez, Abraham

Bob Jones High School13 Peterson, David

Brandeis High School13 Clay, James

Cactus High School13 Childers, Mason

Clarkrange High School13 Pinner, Brayden

Clarkrange High School13 Patton, Codie

Dr. Phillips High School13 Cardona, Andy

East Union High School13 Kitzberger, Zachary

East Union High School13 Cerna, Celedonio

Flagler Palm Coast High School13 Dayton, Daniel

Flagler Palm Coast High School13 Soares, Zachary

G.C. Scarborough High School13 Martinez, Alexis

Jones County High School13 King, Nathan

Montgomery Central High School13 Morrison, Samuel

Mount Diablo High School13 Zuniga, Manuel



Cadet

Pull-Ups Individual Scores

TOTALS SCHOOL
5/6/2023 9:15:56 PM

2023 Fitness Challenge Championships

Perry High School13 Ball, Isaac

Perry High School13 Gonzalez, Angel

Spring Hill High School13 O'Bryant, Daniel

Timberland High School13 Bradley, Johnathan

Timberland High School13 Mitchell, Kenshawn

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams13 Pymm, Parker

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field13 Scharp, Teegan

Waukegan High School13 Sotelo, Eric

Waukegan High School13 Moreno, Jonathan

Bob Jones High School12 Justice, Nathan

Bob Jones High School12 Jensen, Nicholas

Brandeis High School12 Cruz, Janelle

Brandeis High School12 Dapilmoto, Keanu

Cactus High School12 Dillon, Alexander

Dr. Phillips High School12 Santillan, Etvan

Flagler Palm Coast High School12 Castorino, Maddox

Seminole High School12 Perez, Luis

St. James High School12 Croshaw, Wells

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams12 Mackey, Sam

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field12 Ellis, Tristen

Veterans High School12 Linnean, Jackson

Veterans High School12 Watruba, Jordan

Wando High School12 Ralston, Max

Wando High School12 King, Mackenzie

Bob Jones High School11 Myers, Peyton

Cactus High School11 Reyes, Cougarjade

Clarkrange High School11 Cottle, Kieran

David W. Butler High School11 Perry, Raul

David W. Butler High School11 Altamirano, Jacob

Dr. Phillips High School11 Davis, Sabrian

Enloe High School11 Ponnusamy, Prithu

Flagler Palm Coast High School11 Fallon, Joshua

Flagler Palm Coast High School11 Rodriguez, Eduardo

Ron Brown High School11 Butts, Ricky

Timberland High School11 Fowler, Sabastian

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field11 McCoy, Wyatt

Bob Jones High School10 Zich, Taylor

Bob Jones High School10 Castaneda, Elan

Cactus High School10 Rodriguez, Aaron

Cactus High School10 Sharman, Jayden

Dr. Phillips High School10 Perez-Burgos, Omaet

Enloe High School10 Veenamadam, Aiden

Fountain-Fort Carson High School10 Pulliam, Julian

G.C. Scarborough High School10 Green, Isaiah

Jones County High School10 Greene, Keaton

Richwoods High School10 Main, Vlad

Ron Brown High School10 Richardson Jr, Darrin 

Ron Brown High School10 Hodge, Demonta

Ron Brown High School10 Romero, Kendall

Timberland High School10 Dukich, Nathaniel

Timberland High School10 Rumbough, Gavin

Brandeis High School9 Mancera, James

David W. Butler High School9 Rojas, Juan

Dr. Phillips High School9 Moreira, Nicholas

Jones County High School9 Bennett, Jake

Seminole High School9 Ramos, Elmer

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams9 Sadler, Luke

Veterans High School9 Hayes, Alton

Wando High School9 Stephens, John

Bob Jones High School8 Cook, Alex

Ron Brown High School8 Azar, Evans

Timberland High School8 Nolan, John

Timberland High School7 Wyndham, Tekoa

Jones County High School6 Brooks, Tyler

G.C. Scarborough High School5 Esquivel, Antonio

Timberland High School5 Hayes, C

Timberland High School5 Skipper, Michael

Bob Jones High School4 Crider, Jackson

Bob Jones High School4 Netterville, C

Dr. Phillips High School4 Nunez, Jeury

G.C. Scarborough High School4 Acosta, Luis

Bob Jones High School3 Childress, Ayden

Utah Military Academy - Hill Field2 Gai, Gai
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Lake Gibson High SchoolNery, Gina2:29.50

Live Oaks High SchoolHodge, Katelyn1:50.56

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolHoustoun, Ava1:50.1

Brandeis High SchoolFuentes, Karise1:44.3

Alamo Heights High SchoolHeusinger, Emma1:43.32

Live Oaks High SchoolFugate, Macy1:43.63

Haines City High Schoolcamacho, Mia 1:42.10

Dr. Phillips High SchoolCadiz, Olivia1:41.13

Fountain-Fort Carson High SchoolRoper	, Lilyana1:39.63

Denver West High SchoolTinoco, Angel1:38.0

Clarkrange High SchoolAtkins, Marty1:36.94

Richwoods High SchoolGreen, Jaydah1:36.87

Sandra Day O'Connor High SchoolRiedl, Olivia1:34.94

Perry High SchoolBainter, Kadence1:32.97

Ridge Community High SchoolPagan, Karina1:32.0

Live Oaks High SchoolMursinna, Cecilia1:32.9

Brandeis High SchoolStevenson, Lauren1:31.91

Live Oaks High SchoolChandler, Cassidy 1:30.59

Air Academy High SchoolNeukom, Trista1:30.43

Haines City High SchoolJimenez, Alyiah1:29.13

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolFraine, Alivia1:29.40

Spring Hill High SchoolButler, Calista1:28.62

Air Academy High SchoolDominguez, Amanda1:27.47

St. James High SchoolMiller, Haylee1:26.66

Clarkrange High SchoolPayne, Baylee1:26.13

Veterans High SchoolKoenig, Elizabeth1:25.25

Jones County High SchoolRowland, Ashlyn1:24.81

Brandeis High SchoolBreedlove, Niobe1:24.50

Lake Gibson High SchoolPatel, Dhruvi1:22.75

Lake Gibson High SchoolCeballo, Jeriangelis1:22.88

Perry High SchoolDavis, Autum1:22.94

Haines City High SchoolAviles, Angelica1:22.53

Denver West High SchoolVega, Marilyn1:21.66

St. James High SchoolJeter, Merritt1:21.47

Clarkrange High SchoolDailey, Chloe1:21.41

Live Oaks High SchoolFugate, Madison1:21.28

Warren County High SchoolAustin, Miranda1:20.66

Perry High SchoolMartin, Olivia1:20.59

Ridge Community High SchoolLinares, Gabriela1:20.54

Spring Hill High SchoolNelson, Lily1:19.90

Clarkrange High SchoolHamby, Kallista1:18.0

Warren County High SchoolGarza, Lakelynn1:16.90

Live Oaks High SchoolBrown, Sarah1:16.22

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolRowicka, Amelia1:15.28

Alamo Heights High SchoolButler, Brooke1:13.75

Air Academy High SchoolLucero, Mia1:13.15

Lake Gibson High SchoolCarris, Elyssa1:13.82

Alamo Heights High SchoolPearl, Averey1:12.22

Ridge Community High SchoolDalitirus, Dena1:12.28

Air Academy High SchoolDominguez, Aimee1:12.93

Spring Hill High SchoolGrenead, Harlie1:12.28

John Marshall High SchoolMorales, Briana1:11.32

Granbury High SchoolKoch, Dianna1:11.47

Jones County High SchoolRamsdell, Bella1:10.6

Warren County High SchoolSerna, Ana1:10.12

Timberland High SchoolWilliams, Samantha1:9.56

Enloe High SchoolWilson, Emily1:9.72

Utah Military Academy - Camp WilliamsMcDonald, Ellanore 1:9.87

Cactus High SchoolArrivee, Brooke1:8.69

Clarkrange High SchoolPyles, Bailey1:8.12

Seminole High SchoolCruz, Natalie1:8.34

Perry High SchoolAdams, Nadiya1:7.25

Fountain-Fort Carson High SchoolHamilton, Lindsey1:7.97

Waukegan High SchoolOcampo, Melita1:7.19

Haines City High Schoolcontreras, Lilimariel1:6.78

East Union High SchoolVallejo, Alize1:6.25

Richwoods High SchoolMartin, EllaBleu1:6.44

Air Academy High SchoolClose, Katlin1:5.97

Haines City High SchoolContreras, Isby 1:5.40

Lake Gibson High SchoolLarrea, Mia1:5.41

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolNevico, Kaylee1:4.44

Cactus High SchoolCherry, Payten1:3.53

Bob Jones High SchoolBaumbach, Marjorie1:3.38

Air Academy High SchoolBellamy, Hannah1:3.16

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolRivera, Jillian1:3.90

Haines City High SchoolAcosta, Dayanara1:2.16

Mount Diablo High SchoolDance, Natalie1:2.22

Ridge Community High SchoolRivera, Joeliana1:2.72

East Union High SchoolGayler, Hailey1:2.97

St. James High SchoolBetancourt, Jessie1:1.53

Dr. Phillips High SchoolAllen, Olivia1:1.28

Utah Military Academy - Hill FieldPeery, Jocelynn1:1.85

Lake Gibson High SchoolHall, Haliegh1:1.6

Bob Jones High SchoolWelborn, Emily0:59.87

John Marshall High SchoolIracheta, Itzel0:59.19

Clarkrange High SchoolFoy, Macy0:58.60

Veterans High SchoolRiordian, Mackenzie0:58.81

Jones County High SchoolBetts, Allie0:58.50

Mount Diablo High SchoolZuniga, Stephanie0:58.22

East Union High SchoolHati-an, Janna0:58.25

Utah Military Academy - Camp WilliamsOepping, Hailey0:58.87

Cactus High SchoolHurley, Hannah0:58.35

Denver West High SchoolRuano, Jennifer0:58.84

Veterans High SchoolFields, Kenady0:56.68

Granbury High SchoolLarsen, Grace0:56.16

Fountain-Fort Carson High SchoolPunto, Tara Marie0:56.0

Ridge Community High SchoolMolina, Yanalie0:54.81

Perry High SchoolLindley, Diem 0:54.47

Warren County High SchoolSeymour, Lillie0:54.97

Utah Military Academy - Hill FieldArana, Adrianna0:53.0

Utah Military Academy - Hill FieldArana, Rosemary0:53.41

Montgomery Central High SchoolMcNeeley, Moira0:53.22

Seminole High SchoolMartinez Costas, Naye0:53.91

Montgomery Central High SchoolMcNeeley, Maggie0:52.31

Jones County High SchoolMercer, Carly0:52.35

Dr. Phillips High SchoolHarris, Maran0:52.16

Montgomery Central High SchoolSimpson, Cheyenne0:52.50

Sandra Day O'Connor High SchoolCavanaugh, Lillian0:52.63

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolPascale, Zoe0:50.44

East Union High SchoolStory, Ann0:50.22

Utah Military Academy - Camp WilliamsMcDonald, Gracie0:50.71

Utah Military Academy - Camp WilliamsChitko, Britain0:49.72
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Richwoods High SchoolTinnoco, Julissa0:49.59

Ridge Community High SchoolMaddox, Dezaray 0:49.90

Timberland High SchoolKelly, Kaelyn0:49.53

Waukegan High SchoolIzazaga, Shadeen0:48.41

Warren County High SchoolSweatman, Allison0:48.88

East Union High SchoolGill, Simreet0:48.22

Veterans High SchoolWhetstone, Rachel0:47.0

East Union High SchoolMeacham, Gabrielle0:46.14

Granbury High SchoolStreiff, Trinity0:45.37

Dr. Phillips High SchoolZeiss, Sofia0:45.19

Utah Military Academy - Hill FieldMiskell, Kaya0:44.97

Jones County High SchoolWard, Mackenzie0:44.25

Seminole High SchoolRobinson, Brookellen0:44.60

Utah Military Academy - Camp WilliamsBerrett, Hailey0:44.0

Veterans High SchoolHughes, Ashlynn .0:43.53

Mount Diablo High SchoolCastro, Jenifer0:43.50

Dr. Phillips High SchoolArroyo, Aniko0:43.78

Bob Jones High SchoolJohnston, Kricket0:42.81

Perry High SchoolJoyner, Vivian0:40.0

Veterans High SchoolTurner, Mia0:40.62

Waukegan High SchoolMorales, Janely0:37.4

East Union High SchoolGutierrez, Ian0:37.59

East Union High SchoolVigil, Janessa0:36.47

Waukegan High SchoolBarrios, Frida0:36.50

Dr. Phillips High SchoolReyes, Mariajose0:34.18

Timberland High SchoolWhite, J0:30.69

Sandra Day O'Connor High SchoolDomanick, Marisol0:27.38

Utah Military Academy - Hill FieldAnderson, Mallorie0:27.85

East Union High SchoolMendoza, Isabel0:26.69

John Marshall High SchoolGarza-Guerrero, Alian0:26.81

Utah Military Academy - Camp WilliamsOlsen, Leigh0:25.78

Waukegan High SchoolMujica, Jocelyn0:21.84

Warren County High SchoolDeSantiago, Jaylynn0:20.75

Waukegan High SchoolScott, Sterling0:17.60

Jones County High SchoolPatat, Emily0:17.97

Utah Military Academy - Hill FieldEllis, Anika0:14.3

Enloe High SchoolHall, Alexandra0:11.62

Enloe High SchoolGurajala, Ananya0:5.13
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